T : +31 (0)168 468 100
E  : sales@incore-cables.com
I   : www.incore-cables.com
Application
Power and control cable for general use in low voltage installations up to 1 kV, suitable for all applications
indicated in NEN 1010. Suitable for direct burial and also suited for above ground installations, where extra
mechanical protection of the cable is required. The cable can be applied in unfavorable conditions, like an
increased ambient temperature, and in cable bundles. The multicore versions are mainly used as auxiliary

Nominal
diameter over
Inner sheath
(mm)
Nominal
overall
diameter
(mm)
Maximum
tensile
strength
(N)
Approx.
weight
(kg/km)
O0202C1.5AWWGR4 2 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 7.0 12.7 480 235
O0202C2.5AWWGR4 2 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 7.8 13.5 545 275
O0202C004AWWGR4 2 x 4 4 3.5 9.2 15.1 680 360
O0202C006AWWGR4 2 x 6 6 4 10.1 16.0 765 440
O0203C1.5ABAGR4 3 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 7.4 12.8 490 250
O0203C1.5AXXGR4 3 x 1.5 var 1.5 2.7 7.4 12.8 490 250
O0203C2.5ABAGR4 3 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 8.3 14.0 585 305
O0203C2.5AXXGR4 3 x 2.5 var 2.5 3.1 8.3 14.0 585 305
O0203C2.5AXXGR4 3 x 2.5 var 2.5 3.1 8.3 14.0 585 305
O0203C004ABAGR4 3 x 4 4 3.5 9.7 15.6 730 405
O0203C006ABAGR4 3 x 6 6 4 10.8 16.7 835 505
O0203C006AXXGR4 3 x 6 var 6 4 10.8 16.7 835 505
O0203C010ABAGR4 3 x 10 10 5.3 13.5 20.3 1235 750
O0204C1.5ABCGR4 4 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 8.2 13.6 550 280
O0204C2.5ABCGR4 4 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 9.1 14.5 630 340
O0204C004ABCGR4 4 x 4 4 3.5 10.6 16.3 795 460
O0204C006ABCGR4 4 x 6 6 4 11.8 17.7 935 585
O0204C010ABCGR4 4 x 10 10 5.3 14.9 21.7 1410 875
O0205C1.5ABGGR4 5 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 9.0 14.4 620 315
O0205C2.5ABGGR4 5 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 10.0 15.4 710 385
O0205C004ABGGR4 5 x 4 4 3.5 11.7 17.4 905 530
O0205C006ABGGR4 5 x 6 6 4 13.0 18.7 1045 675
O0206C1.5ATTGR4 6 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 10.2 15.6 730 370
O0206C2.5ATTGR4 6 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 11.3 16.7 835 455
O0207C1.5ATTGR4 7 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 10.3 15.7 735 380
O0207C2.5ATTGR4 7 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 11.4 16.8 845 475
O0208C1.5ATTGR4 8 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 10.8 16.2 785 380
O0208C2.5ATTGR4 8 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 12.0 17.4 905 480
O0210C1.5ATTGR4 10 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 12.5 17.9 960 445
O0210C2.5ATTGR4 10 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 14.0 19.4 1125 565
O0212C1.5ATTGR4 12 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 13.0 18.4 1015 490
O0212C2.5ATTGR4 12 x 2.5 2.5 3.7 14.5 19.9 1185 625
O0214C1.5ATTGR4 14 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 13.7 19.1 1090 540
O0214C2.5ATTGR4 14 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 15.3 20.7 1285 690
O0216C1.5ATTGR4 16 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 14.5 19.9 1185 590
O0216C2.5ATTGR4 16 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 16.2 21.6 1395 765
O0219C1.5ATTGR4 19 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 15.3 20.7 1285 650
O0219C2.5ATTGR4 19 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 17.2 22.6 1530 855
O0224C1.5ATTGR4 24 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 17.9 23.3 1625 780
O0224C2.5ATTGR4 24 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 20.2 25.5 1950 1035
O0224C2.5ATTGR4 24 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 20.2 25.5 1950 1035
O0230C1.5ATTGR4 30 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 19.1 24.4 1785 900
O0230C2.5ATTGR4 30 x 2.5 2.5 3.7 21.5 26.8 2150 1220
O0237C1.5ATTGR4 37 x 1.5 1.5 2.7 20.7 26.0 2025 1050
O0237C2.5ATTGR4 37 x 2.5 2.5 3.1 23.3 28.6 2450  1430
VO-YMvKasmb 0.6/1kV
T : +31 (0)168 468 100